CAMECO CORP.

CAMECO CORP.

ISIN: CA13321L1085

Overview

2024/05/21 21:30:30

Price
73.52 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.81% (1.31)

ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CCJ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,589 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

73.52 CAD (300)
73.54 CAD (200)
72.90 CAD
74.99 CAD
72.83 CAD
72.21 CAD
73.928979 CAD
668,445
49,417,456.43
5,320
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13321L1085&ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e63d8e82980720bf05ddef8109188c6bf4a876332c5d85588fa9f6ab7265f11&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2adf0090310d62e7&time=1716407138&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=229ce02c3738a15afe2e17dca7d5ec98753af5a652c18a6e6b889a898101ef00&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91e55b482e9c84aec&time=1716407138&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d7dd1f7f5b0a1903b192129d52b4ce3c66031d84376dfd7c985647f40e1d5f2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=581f9f97e661ea18d&time=1716407138&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d40f4b7db50796936cf1d28e3cc48d307551dad4cf622aa5dad5b32f3d8ff0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a5641b610325b62b&time=1716407138&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=473bb45660b420e4868ee2823eb2f50bf8b25e92b0f5b32d008532081bc6cf39&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3a9184eb9fa6fac7&time=1716407138&tool=RSC

CAMECO CORP.

Details

2024/05/21 21:30:30

Price
73.52 CAD

Difference

(] 1.81% (1.31)

General attributes

ISIN CA13321L1085
Symbol CcCJ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,589 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.52 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 73.54 CAD (200)
Open 72.90 CAD
High 74.99 CAD
Low 72.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 72.21 CAD
VWAP 73.928979 CAD
Volume (pcs) 668,445
Trading volume 49,417,456.43
Number of trades 5,320
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.01% +96.81% +194.49%
Perf (abs.) +11.02 +35.52  +47.69
Beta 1.28 1.10 1.84
Volatility 42.33 38.45 46.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAMECO CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 21:30 49.74 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 21:30 73.52 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:30 49.83 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 21:30 53.85 USD
21

Munich 2024/05/ 16:09 50.52 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.58

49.42

0.01

157.39

0.01

68.64 CAD (1,049,727
67.40 CAD (1,104,787
61.95 CAD (1,342,873
54.71 CAD (1,233,584
72.60 CAD (2024/05/17
52.67 CAD (2024/03/14
72.60 CAD (2024/05/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.65 CAD (2023/05/30)

Number of
trades

122

5,320

18

28,752
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12654542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299137

CAMECO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

15:30

08:22

08:54

21:01

08:02

17:13

72.90 CAD 0.00

49.355 EUR 0.00

50.01 EUR 0.00

49.685 EUR 0.09

50.08 EUR 0.00

50.11 EUR 0.00

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457255113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15454

CAMECO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

1

Cameco

Contact Details
CAMECO CORP.

11th Street West, Suite 2121 - STM 1J3

Saskatoon

Telefon: +1-306-956-6200

Fax: +1-306-956-6201
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tim Gitzel
Alice Wong
Brian Reilly
Grant Isaac
Heidi

Shockey
Sean Quinn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine Gignac
Daniel Camus
Kathryn Jackson
Dominique Miniere
Donald Kayne
Leontine van

Leeuwen-Atkins

Tammy Cook-
Searson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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